
Date: 30.06.2025 

 

Broadcast Engineering Consultants India Limited 

(Under Ministry Of Information and Broadcasting) 

C-56A/17, Sector-62, Noida-201307 

Ref. No. BECIL/EMMC/Logging & Monitoring/2025-26/01 Dated: 07.06.2025 

 

Corrigendum No. 3 

 

Subject: Corrigendum to RFP for ‘Revamp of AV Logging and Monitoring Setup installed at Electronic Media Monitoring 

Centre (EMMC), Soochna Bhawan, New Delhi’ Vide RFP ref. no. BECIL/EMMC/Logging & Monitoring/2025-26/01 Dated: 

07.06.2025 & Tender ID: 2025_BECIL_237788_1 (GeM-CPPP Portal).  

 

S. 

No. 
Clause Amendment Clause 

1. Last date for submission of Proposals/bids: 

30.06.2025 at 02:00 PM 

Last date for submission of Proposals/bids: 

07.07.2025 at 02:00 PM  

2. Bid Opening Date: 01.07.2025 at 02:00 PM Bid Opening Date: 08.07.2025 at 02:00 PM 

 

NOTE: Other terms & conditions of the RFP will remain same.  

 

 

S/d 

Deputy General Manager 


